
Monday, April 1, 2019 Actct-pfti 
Correctional Training, Annual: 6NR-0150400C —1 hour 

Reporting Wrongdoing: Whistleblowers & their Rights & Protections: LGL-0321-GXX — 1 hour 
Weapons of Mass destructions (WMD): CSV-0388-00( — 1 hour 

Continuity of Operations (COOP): CSV•0387•GXX - 1 hour 

26 Federal Plaza, 6th Floor, Classroom I 
FY-2019 - MCC New York Annual Training 

Department Last Name First Name LAN IDN tura 
1. Custody Perez Carlos l.S(1L\ \\ 11\: \ ---
2. Custody Doctor Tijuana 

3. Custody West Ronald 

4. Custody Adams Robert

S. Custody Baptiste Andy 1 89-77 %, 
4...c...

6. Custody Bullock Stan 42102 ,...,....--g-C---- 
7. Custody Clarke Damian gagath" 

tett
ip 

8. Custody Derail Jean JP1/7 
9. Custody Dubenzic David / ff .? f 
10. Custody Dupree Darns 59m_tAa 

1 4" 0" ii. Custody Isibor Shandy 

12. Custody Kilpatrick Ariel Ileol--- 
7. 

13. Custody Masullo Joseph M2101 C./

14. Custody Naranjo Andres 51969 

15. Custody Reyes Dennis l eta et 
16. Custody Schuppel Chad ficti‘ C 
17. Custody Scott Donnell IS" 4/ 71 

18. Psych. Miller Elissa rim ..er 
19. Psych Schlessinger Kari i7V-S‘ N 
20. Central Off. Leger Juan /$5.156 

21. Safety inniss Elvis 

-- til:75- ----..< 22. Education Voipini Thomas 1 CI (2 

23. Corr. System Samroo Anell 

24. Bus. Off Thomas Michael I CIq  ? 
25. Food Service Williams Antoine 21 Li id 
26. Lint Mgt Eklund Brett /48-77 
27. Unt. Mgt walkes Erskin 

/9 ° P5
28. Fadlities Luchsinger B9ndon /4502 

29. bjairderD Al tatyl , 0 4frue).6 jag Z- A git Cr' -----

Eft-iteh Sv (-4-tcAtn afiqb Closi 
Wage 
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Tuesday, April 2, 2019 A.M. 
Correctional Training, Annual: GNR-0150-8XX —2 hours 

Information Security Awareness: IPD-0010-BXX —1 hour 

Managing Inmates with Disabilities: LGL-0321-GXX — 1 hour 

26 Federal Plaza, 6th Floor, Classroom I 
FY-2019 - MCC New York Annual Training 

Department Last Name First Name LAN IDU natur 

1. Custody Perez Carlos 9 cin nC-- , ---2r—C------
2. Custody Doctor Tijuana 

-- 3. Custody West Ronald i 99/3 7 /, —:---)---
4. Custody Adams Robert 

5. Custody Baptiste Andy /8877 r
Al...----_ 6. Custody Bullock Sean W2.1 62 

7. Custody Clarke Damian :50tolci'S 0 
8. Custody Derezll Jean il 1 

i 

9. Custody Dubenzic David /see7 i -./„.. ----e---1 
10. Custody Dupree Darris 

ar 
11. Custody Isibor Shelldy 65 

12. Custody I Kilpatrick Ariel 
if 4 *.

4.,._, 
7 /. 1-1.-Th ..., • 

13. Custody . Masullo Joseph /72n d
14. Custody Naranjo Andres 'iqg Q r 

_ 

15. Custody , Reyes Dennis I CID2n iii 
16. Custody I Schuppel Chad i VW' I 
17. Custody Scott Donnell 

/0 7 71
18. Admin. N' ()Jaye Lamine /e612_ l . 

19. Psych. Miller Elissa iffq 9 

20. Psych Schlessinger Kari (nib 1 5,0, _--

21. Central Off. Leger Juan 
LZ -

22. Safety Inniss Elvis 

23. Education Volpini Thomas % 

11 5,5

-----n ..---4—-----V .-
24. Corr. System Samroo Aneil 

25. Bus. Off Thomas Michael 

26. Food Service Williams Antoine 27 95`) /9.0 -) 
27. Unt. Mgt i Eklund Brett Pfpt,7 .7 0, i.---, 

28. Unt. Mgt Walkes Erskin //off eini,_ 
29. Facilities : Luchsinger Brandon I 

• 
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Thursday, April 4, 2019 A.M. 
Correctional Training, Annual: GNR-0150-8XX — 3 hours 

Special Housing Unit (SHU), Quarterly: CSV-0702-BXX —1 hour 

26 Federal Plaza, 6th Floor, Classroom I 
FY-2019 - MCC New York Annual Training 

Department Last Name First Name LAN IDP Sign 
1. Custody Perez Carlos tiqo 94 ( LA.-1.1-1., 
2. Custody Doctor Tijuana 
3. Custody West Ronald 
4. Custody Adams Robert 
5. Custody Baptiste Andy / S3 8 77 6. Custody Bullock Sean 427O
7. Custody Clarke Damian 

Cir 8. Custody Derezil Jean 
4, --50,t5 

-9 1) ii 7 9. Custody Dubenzic David 75677 
10. Custody Dupree Darns 

5tgr, 
. 

11. Custody Islbor Shelldy 
lite 12. Custody Kilpatrick Arlel 

i 6-13. Custody Masullo Joseph Li 2707-
14. Custody Naranjo Andres 17/ 5W 
15. Custody Reyes Dennis 

t CW151
16. Custody Schuppel Chad /y99 1
17. Custody Scott Donnell / / -77 

Latrine inn -
18. AdrnIn N' Diaye 

19. Psych. Miller Elissa C I 
Karl I ei‘, Sc 20. Psych Schlessinger 
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23. Education Volpini Thomas 
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Z ir tl 

26. Food Service Williams 

27. Unt. Mgt Eklund Brett 
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28. Unt. Mgt Walkes Erskin 
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Thursday, April 4, 2019 P.M. 
Correctional Training, Annual: GNR-0150-BXX —4 hours 

26 Federal Plaza, 6th Floor, Classroom I 
FY-2019 - MCC New York Annual Training 

Department 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

B. 

Custody 

Custody 

Custody 

Custody 

Custody 

Custody 

Custody 

Custody 

9. 

10. 

Custody 

Custody 

11. 

12. 

Custody 

Custody 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

Custody 

Custody 

Custody 

Custody 

17. Custody 

18. Admin 

19. 

20. 

Psych. 

Psych 

21. Central Off. 

22. Safety 

23. Education 

24. Corr. System 

25. Bus. Off 

26. Food Service 

27. Unt. Mgt 

28. Unt. Mgt 

29. Facilities 

30. 

31. 
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Friday, April 5, 2019 A.M. 
Correctional Training, Annual: GNR-0150-BXX —4 hours 

26 Federal Plaza, 6 th Floor, Classroom I 
FY-2019 - MCC New York Annual Training 

Department 
Custody 1. 

2. Custody 

3. Custody 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Custody 

Custody 

Custody 

7. 

B. 

Custody 

Custody 

9. Custody 

10. Custody 

11. Custody 

12. Custody 

13. Custody 

14. Custody 

15. 

16. 

17. 

Custody 

Custody 

Custody 

18. 

19. 

Admln 

Psych. 

20. Psych 

21.

22. 

Central Off. 

Safety 

23. Education 

24. Corr. System 

25. Bus. Off 

26. Food Service 

27. Unt. Mgt 

28. Unt. Mgt 

292 Facilities 

30. 

31. 
3)1 le-114 
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Friday, April 5, 2019 P.M. 
Correctional Training, Annual: GNR-0150-BXX —4 hours 

26 Federal Plaza, 6th Floor, Classroom I 
FY-2019 - MCC New York Annual Training 

1. 

Department
Custody 

2. 

3. 

Custody 

Custody 

4. Custody 

S. Custody 

6. Custody 

7. Custody 

8. Custody 

9. 

10. 

Custody 

Custody 

11. Custody 

71.2. Custody 

13. Custody 

14. Custody 

15. Custody 

16. 

17. 

Custody 

Custody 

18. Admin 

19. Psych. 

20. Psych 

21. Central Off. 

22. Safety 

23. Education 

24. Corr. System 

25. Bus. Off 

26. Food Service 

27. Unt. Mgt 

28. Unt. Mgt 

29. Facilities 

30. SiwErg 
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